CNB Eurobiking 2024
2024-05-23 Pec pod SnéZkou

20 km MTB

start ~ 10:00:30 | all years of born | registered: 26
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

73
63
68
71
18

69

27
45
74
10
61
70
67

24
62
72

42
51
66
64

MARTIN FEJES
MARIANO SERRANO
PAVOL MATALA
IVANA KUBICOVA
FABRIZIO GIANI
GIUSEPPE VITIELLO
JAN BEKA

BART SIBON

JAN MINNAERT
EGOITZ ARCAUZ
GERARDO DE GUZMAN
DENNIS LUBOJANSKI
ANTONIO OVALLESCO
JAAKKO MAURANEN
GERGELY KALMAN
SUSANA SALA
NAZZARENO PORFIRI
BERRY MULLER
SERGIO HERRERO
PETER KLEIN

GABOR KULIN
PEDRO DIAZ-ALEJO
MATTHIAS MULLER
MARKUS ZSCHOCKE
CLAUDIA DI CARMINE
NENAD NOVAKOVIC

1987
1966
1977
1981
1976
1965
1978
1971
1959
1986
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1988
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1959
1980
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1966
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1983
1966
1986
1966
1973
1994
1975
1967

NARODNA BANKA SLOVENSKA
BANK OF SPAIN

NARODNA BANKA SLOVENSKA
CNB

CASC BI BANK OF ITALY

CASC BI BANK OF ITALY
NARODNA BANKA SLOVENSKA
DENEDERALANDSCHEBANK
NATIONALE BANK VAN BELGIE
BANK OF SPAIN

NATIONALE BANK VAN BELGIE

01:07:52.0
01:14:03.3
01:14:08.9
01:14:51.1
01:14:59.0
01:15:05.2
01:16:19.4
01:19:25.2
01:22:19.6
01:22:45.8
01:27:44.5

DEUTSCHE BUNDESBANK SPORTKLUB DU 01:30:52.6

CASC BI BANK OF ITALY

BANK OF FINLAND

MAGYAR NEMZETI BANK SPORTKOR
BANK OF SPAIN

CASC BI BANK OF ITALY
DENEDERALANDSCHEBANK

BANK OF SPAIN

MAGYAR NEMZETI BANK SPORTKOR
MAGYAR NEMZETI BANK SPORTKOR
BANK OF SPAIN

01:31:39.4
01:34:36.9
01:38:58.2
01:39:33.6
01:40:25.2
01:40:39.5
01:48:24.9
01:49:25.9
01:53:19.8
01:57:08.4

DEUTSCHE BUNDESBANK SPORTKLUB DU 02:32:04.0
DEUTSCHE BUNDESBANK SPORTKLUB DU 02:32:05.5

CASC BI BANK OF ITALY
BANKA SLOVENIJE

02:33:00.3
03:08:28.7
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06:11.3
06:16.9
06:59.1
07:07.0
07:13.2
08:27.4
11:33.2
14:27.6
14:53.8
19:52.5
23:00.6
23:47.4
26:44.9
31:06.2
31:41.6
32:33.2
32:47.5
40:32.9
41:33.9
45:27.8
49:16.4
01:24:12.0
01:24:13.5
01:25:08.3
02:00:36.7
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